204000008101560

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
·	•	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- H)
(Cil	Ly/State/Zip/r Hone	- 11)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
-		
	cument Number)	
(50	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
- F	-	
		ļ
		İ





400047226884

03/03/05--01016--014 **30.00

FILED

5 MAR -3 AMII: I



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: The Ahhh Spa, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
(Name of Person)
The Ahhh Spa, LLC (Firm/Company)
3689 NW 17th Terrace To S
(Address) (Address) (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call:
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
(Name of Person) at (954) 730 9963 P (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
Certificate of Status Certificate

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	The Ahhh Spa, LLC	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	•
	1	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 11/18/64 and assigned document number 1 9999986156	
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:	:
	ADD managing members Owner Jodi Timmons 3689 NW 17th Terrace Oakland Park FL 33309 OOB 7/2/69 3107097954	FILED
Dated	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Caroline Con Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00